
B-B ( 2 : 1 )

B B

PARTS LIST
MASSMATERIALDESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTYITEM

0,033 kgStainless Steel INS230X0.5IN2041
0,025 kgStainless Steel RB17X15X642
0,121 kg  WB17X70X643
0,083 kgStainless Steel RT19810013.1
0,005 kgStainless Steel RB17X3X613.2
0,025 kgAluminum 6061 WB17X30X613.3
0,001 kgStainless SteelHexagon Socket Set ScrewDIN 916 - M5  x  513.4
0,002 kgStainless SteeWasherDIN 125-2 - B 8.413.5
0,005 kgStainless SteelHex-Head BoltISO 4018 - M6 x 1213.6
0,245 kgStainless Steel RT139450244
0,935 kgStainless Steel ST2301067X2225

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

2 
A2

RFUR161042600
State Changes Date Name

Drawn

Checked

Standard

Date Name
17/07/2010 Frank Bauwens

© All drawings are the property of Frank Bauwens and protected by "intellectual copyright"

3.1

3.3

3.6 3.5

3.2

3.4

3.33.1

21 [78]

30

12
8

10

M6x1 - 6
H

15

2 X
 45

°

18


3.3

3.6

M5x0.8 - 6
H

70

25

21

21

6
2

3.2

3.4

12

M6x1 - 6g

104

3.6

10

2

1site

60 58

2


